magntek.com.cn | Magnetic Tech Makes Magic Change Rev
4  Product Overview of MT9222
Fully Integrated, Hall Effect-Based Linear Current Sensor IC
with 4.8 kV High-Isolation SOP-16 Wide Body Package
MT9222
1  Product Description
The MagnTek® MT9222 product series is a fully
integrated Hall Effect-based isolated linear current

Type Output Mode
R Ratiometry output
❻ Power Supply
Type Power Supply
5 VCC=5V
Ordering Part Number
Current Range
(A)
VCC
(V)
Sensitivity
(mV/A)
Package
Qty per Reel
(pcs)
MT9222WT-40UR5 +40 5 100 SOP-16W 1000
MT9222WT-50UR5 +50 5 80 SOP-16W 1000
MT9222WT-20BR5 ±20 5 100 SOP-16W 1000
MT9222WT-25BR5 ±25 5 80 SOP-16W 1000
MT9222WT-30BR5 ±30 5 66.7 SOP-16W 1000
MT9222WT-50BR5 ±50 5 40 SOP-16W 1000
MT9222WT-65BR5 ±65 5 30.8 SOP-16W 1000
magntek.com.cn | Magnetic Tech Makes Magic Change Rev 1.05
Fully Integrated, Hall Effect-Based Linear Current Sensor IC with
4.8 kV High-Isolation SOP-16 wide Body Package
MT9222